You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ UWT1C101MCL1GB : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
UWT1C101MCL1GB Details PDF
UWT1C101MCL1GB
Manufacturer Part Number: UWT1C101MCL1GB
Manufacturer/Brand: Nichicon
Part of Description: CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V SMD
Datasheets:
1.UWT1C101MCL1GB.pdf
2.UWT1C101MCL1GB.pdf
3.UWT1C101MCL1GB.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1300 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number UWT1C101MCL1GB
Manufacturer Nichicon
Description CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum Capacitors
Part Status 1300 pcs Stock
Series UWT
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.248" Dia (6.30mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.213" (5.40mm)
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 16V
Capacitance 100µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.260" L x 0.260" W (6.60mm x 6.60mm)
Package / Case Radial, Can - SMD
Polarization Polar
Ripple Current 60mA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
UWT1C220MCR1GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 16V SMD
UWT1C100MCL1GB 16V 10UF
NICHCON
NICHCON SMD
UWT1C100MCL2GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 16V SMD
UWT1C220MCL1GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 16V SMD
UWT1C100MCR2GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 16V SMD
UWT1C101MCR1GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 16V
SMD
UWT1C100MCR1GB
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 10UF 20% 16V SMD
UWT1C151MCR1GS
Nichicon
CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 16V
SMD
02013A150KAT2A 04025A330KAT2A 2MBI200TC-060 AD977ABRS ADM6315-31D3ART
AL60A-048L-050F10L AS7C1024-12JC BA10393F-FE2 BLM03BC560SN1D BQ2063DBQ
CC0201CRNPO9BN3R0 CR150-120 CSPUA877ABVG8 FCA75BC50 FDG6321C
FMBM5551 FW813-TL-E G5AK-234P-12V GCM188R71H104JA57D GRM0335C1H7R5CD01D
ICS650R-01T IPP70N10SL-16 IPW60R125C6 LD08SC102MAB1A LT3517IUF#TRPBF
MAX3386ECDWR MAX909CSA MBRF25150CT MCP809M3X-2.93 MFRC50001T/OFE
MI-J20-IA MN101C4272E ND104N16K NTSA0103FZ174 P6SMB120CA
PQ070XNB1ZPH RT8009-13PJ5 S15VTA60 SC2618SKTRT SE30AFB-M3/6A
SG1200GXH26 SGTL5000XNAA3R2 SN74AHC14PWRG4 SN74LS32DR ST202ECDR
ST2319S23 STAC9227X5 TC54VN2702ECB UWT1H100MCL1GB YW1015U